I wish to support the Library Foundation in the amount of:

LEVEL #1: \$ LEVEL #2: \$ LEVEL #3: \$ Other amou	500 1,000	
Enclosed is my check made payable to the: Bartlett Public Library District Foundation		
Business Name:	(Please Print)	
Contact Name:		
Address:		
Citv:	State:	Zip:

Email your logo in .ai and .jpeg format to Karolyn Nance at knance@bartlettlibrary.org.



Bartlett Public Library District Foundation 800 S. Bartlett Rd. Bartlett, IL 60103 Support the Library Benefit Your Business



OUR PURPOSE

Founded in 2000, the Bartlett Public Library District Foundation was established to provide additional sources of revenue to enhance services that are not paid through property taxes.

TAX DEDUCTIONS

All contributions to the Foundation are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. The Foundation is recognized as an IRS 501(c)(3) organization. You may also remember the Foundation in your will. Memorial donations are welcome.

Bartlett Public Library District ANNUAL STATISTICS

- Library District Population 37,555
- # of Materials Loaned 512,291 items
- Annual Vistor Count 440,914
- Annual Program Attendance 25,796
- Annual Website homepage views/hits 107,457



YOUR BUSINESS BENEFITS/RECOGNITION

ANNUAL BUSINESS LEVEL #1: \$200

Donors at this level receive:

- Listing on our annual bookmark recognizing all of the generous business donors for the year.
- Bronze level plaque on the Library Foundation's Donor Wall.
- Certificate that can be hung in the business.

ANNUAL BUSINESS LEVEL #2: \$500

Donors at this level receive:

- Listing on our annual bookmark recognizing all of the generous business donors for the year.
- Silver level plaque on the Library Foundation Donor Wall.
- Certificate that can be hung in the business.
- Recognition on the Library website and Library Facebook page.





ANNUAL BUSINESS LEVEL #3: \$1,000

Donors at this level receive:

- Listing on our annual bookmark recognizing all of the generous business donors for the year.
- Gold level plaque on the Library Foundation Donor Wall.
- Certificate that can be hung in the business.
- Recognition on the Library website, Lobby LCD Monitor Board and Library Facebook page for one month.
- One month listing on the receipt that patrons receive when an item is checked out.

Contact information: Karolyn Nance, Library Director Phone: 630.213.5001 Fax: 630.837.2669 Email: knance@bartlettlibrary.org